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Villa for sale in Saint

Tropez
340 m? - Saint-Tropez
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Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Ref ID:

Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
Sector:
City:

Building Name:

Villa

For sale

386
€23,000,000
5

5

340 m?

1990

4,000 m?

France
Saint-Tropez
Saint-Tropez

Les Parcs de Saint

Features

+ Swimming Pool 4 Jacuzzi

</ Heating System </ Cooling System
Terrace: No

+ Fence + Garden

+ View + Gymnasium

</ Security: Watchman, Alarm

+ Basement + Closed Garage
Neighborhood

Town Center
Beach

contact@capdom.net - VIlla 1924, 311 Chemin de
Beauvert, 06600 Antibes
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