

Villa for sale in Saint Tropez

340 m² - Saint-Tropez









- × × × × × ×



×





• ×







×

Basic Details

Property Type:	Villa	
Listing Type:	For sale	
Ref ID:	386	
Price:	€23,000,000	
Bedrooms:	5	
Bathrooms:	5	
Square Footage:	340 m ²	
Year Built:	1990	
Lot Area:	4,000 m ²	

Features

√ Swimming Pool	√ Jacuzzi
√ Heating System	√ Cooling System
Terrace:	No
√ Fence	√ Garden
√ View	√ Gymnasium
√ Security:	Watchman, Alarm
√ Basement	√ Closed Garage

Address Map

Country:	France
Sector:	Saint-Tropez
City:	Saint-Tropez
Building Name:	Les Parcs de Saint

Neighborhood

Town Center		
Beach		

contact@capdom.net - VIlla 1924, 311 Chemin de Beauvert, 06600 Antibes

Tropez
